
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 MARKUS RSD KARTING1 226 GLUME B
E

L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 54.747 6 22.041 16.185 16.521

2 OSCAR DREAM RACING2 242 GOUDCHAUX F
R

A

F
R

A

EOS 10 54.825 0.078 7 22.030 16.288 16.475

3
ROBERTO WJS RACING3 285 BAAS N

E
D

N
E

D

CS55 10 54.831 0.084 7 22.052 16.264 16.457

4
VINCE BOUVIN POWER4 345 VANDERHALLEN B

E
L

B
E

L

TONY 10 54.881 0.134 10 21.992 16.248 16.477

5
STIG RSD KARTING5 316 DE RAEDEMAEKER B

E
L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 54.954 0.207 6 22.072 16.258 16.565

6
CHARLY RSD KARTING6 245 GLUME B

E
L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 55.041 0.294 5 22.061 16.298 16.599

7 BRAN BOUVIN POWER7 396 VANDERVEKEN B
E

L

B
E

L

EXPRIT 10 55.056 0.309 6 22.056 16.287 16.611

8 CAS KOENE RACING8 336 OORTHUIS N
E

D

N
E

D

TONY 10 55.116 0.369 6 22.129 16.286 16.594

9 LOUKA VICTORYLANE9 308 MOULARD B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 9 55.131 0.384 5 22.128 16.307 16.605

10
ANNABEL MP KARTRACING TEAM10 383 BRIAN N

E
D

N
E

D
Henza 10 55.153 0.406 8 22.158 16.359 16.619

11
CJ MDL11 235 BENNETT IR

L

IR
L KOSMIC 10 55.165 0.418 9 22.212 16.260 16.612

12
LEVI MDL12 327 SANGHERA C

A
N

U
S

A

KOSMIC 10 55.170 0.423 6 22.222 16.302 16.570

13 MELI PJM13 328 ANGELO B
E

L

B
E

L

CS55 10 55.197 0.450 10 22.166 16.292 16.667

14 SENNA RSD KARTING14 248 MEUNIER B
E

L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 55.210 0.463 10 22.163 16.305 16.654

15 LORENZO CG MOTORSPORT15 333 NOTARRIGO B
E

L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 55.230 0.483 7 22.219 16.358 16.653

16
JALIL CG MOTORSPORT16 277 FARES B

E
L

B
E

L

KOSMIC 10 55.242 0.495 7 22.197 16.357 16.645

17
TOM RAVET17 202 SCHOLTS B

E
L

B
E

L

TB 10 55.271 0.524 7 22.190 16.347 16.651

18
BORIS MP KARTRACING TEAM18 303 VERHAGE N

E
D

N
E

D

Henza 10 55.414 0.667 8 22.264 16.399 16.709

19
PEPIJN KCR RACING TEAM19 227 STEIJGER N

E
D

N
E

D

CROC 10 55.619 0.872 6 22.368 16.415 16.767

20 ZACCHARIE MRK20 317 GOENEN B
E

L

B
E

L

TONY 10 56.067 1.320 7 22.559 16.597 16.876

21 MATT CG MOTORSPORT21 213 PEREIRA SIMON B
E

L

LU
X

KOSMIC 4 56.457 1.710 4 22.660 16.711 17.021

22 MAX CV MOTORSPORT X JP MOTORSPORT22 399 HEZEL G
E

R

G
E

R

KR 9 56.513 1.766 9 22.595 16.762 16.870

23
SIMONE CV MOTORSPORT X JP MOTORSPORT23 313 SOLAZZO S

U
I

S
U

I

KR 9 57.204 2.457 9 22.883 17.204 17.088
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 226 - MARKUS GLUME - 54.747 / Possible Best Lap Time: 54.634

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Genk - 1.360 km

Session Started: 11:59:54

IAME X30 Senior - Free Practice 2 Group 2
Karting Champions League Winter Series


